GF-EE-1050-B
Eva & Elm Spectra Gym Towel
Need to know:
Includes 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Print on Towel & Pouch (setup fees apply)
- Texture of item will affect the quality of the print.
- No Large solid blocks for Screen
- No fine details/text for Screen
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Screen Print (SC) 1 Colour 280mm wide x 300mm high
A Digital Transfer Clothing A6 (DTC-A6) Full Colour 105mm wide x 148mm high
A Digital Transfer Clothing A5 (DTC-A5) Full Colour 148mm wide x 210mm high
A Digital Transfer Clothing A4 (DTC-A4) Full Colour 290mm wide x 200mm high
B Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D) Full Colour 74mm wide x 100mm high
B Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A) Full Colour 100mm wide x 100mm high
B Screen Print (SA) 2 Colours 130mm wide x 100mm high